TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEER

MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

OVERALL RANKINGS

Under 7 (born 2009 or after)

m No.

Name

Surname

M/F

Club

DISCIPLINE TOTALS TOTAL
OB POINTS

CATEGORY OVERALL SPRINTS THROWS JUMPS ;8:2
1 4 70 Thea Grech F DLS 2009 300 284 294 300 1,178
2 6 9 Skye Paulusma F SAV 2009 288 292 294 294 1,168
3 7 122 Emma Schultz F NOC 2009 290 292 296 288 1,166
4 20 73 Madeline Borda F DLS 2009 284 278 278 274 1,114
5 22 24 Irene Saliba Turek F NOC 2009 278 268 280 282 1,108
6 75 118 Nashelle Zammit F DLS 2009 180 186 172 180 718
7 77 16 Giulia Francesca Gafa F NOC 2011 174 186 176 178 714
8 79 134 Neena Camilleri Briffa F DLS 2010 174 176 174 176 700
9 116 152 Mariah Chircop F MAX 2011 88 100 90 84 362
10 118 123 Carla Testa F DLS 2011 86 92 90 86 354
1 13 71 Neil Incorvaja M DLS 2009 284 292 276 298 1,150
2 16 27 Nathan Attard M ATX 2009 300 242 296 298 1,136
3 24 69 Jacob Fenech M DLS 2009 272 292 252 282 1,098
4 25 113 Luke Buttigieg M DLS 2010 294 262 266 272 1,094
5 27 68 Matthew Azzopardi M DLS 2009 254 272 284 282 1,092
6 36 101 Lyon Testa M MAX 2009 258 266 238 258 1,020
7 44 77 Matthias Pawley M DLS 2011 246 254 252 250 1,002
8 48 72 Adam Shkab M DLS 2009 258 232 232 244 966
9 50 67 Juan Casaru M DLS 2009 214 244 238 234 930
10 67 76 Nicholas Gauci M DLS 2011 198 148 210 202 758
1 72 18 Matteo Donato M NOC 2009 184 178 192 172 726
12 83 147 Liam Borg M DLS 2009 172 158 154 188 672
13 85 22 Jack Cassar M NOC 2010 160 160 182 160 662
14 88 74 Thomas Bugeja Tate M DLS 2010 152 186 154 160 652
15 91 102 Omar Kasem M MAX 2010 150 178 156 150 634
16 92 128 Zac Said Hollier M PEM 2010 150 164 148 160 622
17 97 125 Liam Daly M ATX 2010 174 170 190 78 612
18 100 75 Thomas Inguanez M DLS 2010 136 162 136 142 576
19 120 151 Sam Hills M DLS 2010 76 82 88 78 324
20 121 131 Sam Zammit M NOC 2009 96 74 90 62 322
21 122 149 Luke Guillaumier M DLS 2009 74 80 80 86 320
22 123 35 Philip Magrin M ATX 2009 76 74 82 86 318
23 129 145 Aiden Hillman M CHS 2009 66 80 82 70 298
24 139 32 Mason Portelli M ATX 2010 66 76 66 68 276
25 141 33 David Magrin M ATX 2010 68 64 64 70 266
26 143 126 Mattias Muscat M DLS 2010 62 64 62 68 256
27 149 140 Jamie Pace M DLS 2009 96 66 0 0 162
- - 28 Isaac Attard M ATX 2011 NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL
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Under 8-9 (born 2007/8)

| RANKING
CATEGORY OVERALL
1 8
2 12
3 14
4 60
5 70
6 74
7 112
8 113
9 114
10 117
1 11
2 19
3 21
4 23
5 34
6 37
7 40
8 47
9 49
10 53
11 57
12 62
13 66
14 84
15 89
16 90
17 94
18 95
19 96
20 101
21 105
22 106
23 124
24 132
25 136
26 138
27 144
28 145

MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

No.

20
94
100
15
133
106
153
148
97
155
21
31

60
54
58
57
111
52
120
96
53
56
19
66
135
59
61
139
136
63
95
62
65
105
138
99
98
64
156
157

Name

Michela
Isabella
Pheebe
Aurora
Kate

Jo Marie
Leah
Mia
Danica
Shylaine
Shylaine
Leah

Daniel
Zachariah
Andrea
Thomas
Zack
Daniel
Aiden
Ryan
Luke
Julian
Fabiano
Daniel Karl
George
Nathan
Kurt
Richard
Max

Carl
Josef
Beppe
Disma
Neil
Dean
Jacob
Ricardo
Jake
Massimo
Dave

Surname

Mifsud
Mercieca
Portelli
Gafa
Camilleri Briffa
Zammit
Said

Cassar Borg
Farrugia
Said

Said

Said

Pawley
Mansaray
Incorvaja
Grech
Cutajar Engerer
Gauci
Abela
Chircop
Fenech
Vella
Magro
Agius
Grima
Micallef
Smith
Saliba
Hills
Inguanez
Kasem
Bugeja Tate
Attard
Mizzi
Grech
Buttigieg
Coleiro
Vella
Vella
Tonna

ATHLETIX

OVERALL RANKINGS

£

M/F
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Club

NOC
MAX
MAX
MYT
DLS
ATX
ATX
CHS
MAX
STP
NOC
ATX

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
LIB
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
ATX
DLS
MAX
MAX
DLS
AAC
AAC

DOB

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

SPRINTS

290
282
292
200
180
176
98
94
92
92
NULL
NULL

284
290
262
276
254
264
232
264
196
220
206
182
196
164
296
164
166
156
162
132
126
142
76
74
90
62
58
68

DISCIPLINE TOTALS

THROWS

290
296
282
198
188
188
94
92
94
88
NULL
NULL

286
268
284
252
258
224
274
260
262
218
206
204
182
172
86
150
158
138
172
142
192
154
72
74
64
74
60
86

JUMPS

296
292
288
190
186
176
94
92
92
88
NULL
NULL

298
288
264
282
284
254
260
254
238
204
186
202
196
160
84
174
144
156
132
158
130
148
88
74
64
78
60
74

LONG
RUNS

286
288
288
198
182
182
100
92
90
92
NULL
NULL

290
274
300
292
228
276
246
212
254
260
222
190
186
174
176
154
148
164
148
142
68
62
80
70
66
64
66

TOTAL
POINTS

1,162
1,158
1,150
786
736
722
386
370
368
360
NULL
NULL

1,158
1,120
1,110
1,102
1,024
1,018
1,012
990
950
902
820
778
760
670
642
642
616
614
614
574
516
506
316
292
284
278
244
228



MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

OVERALL RANKINGS

Under 10-11 (born 2005/6)

CATEGORY OVERALL Ne- Name Surname WiF Club— DOB SPRINTS THROWS JUMPS Lelie ';rg'mlé
RUNS
1 59 137 Martina Micallef F DLS 2005 200 198 198 200 796
2 63 132 Amy Munro F SAV 2005 196 194 194 194 778
3 109 150  Keira Farruga F DLS 2005 96 100 100 98 394
1 3 49 Matthew Galea Soler M DLS 2006 296 288 300 298 1,182
2 26 44 Isaac Bonnici M DLS 2006 282 254 258 298 1,002
3 31 93 Noah Portell M MAX 2005 276 254 226 284 1,040
4 32 42 Klaydi Farrugia M DLS 2005 256 250 254 272 1,032
5 35 36 Mark Azzopardi M DLS 2006 246 238 256 280 1,020
6 39 17 Nathan Saliba M PEM 2005 278 284 282 170 1,014
7 41 51 Luke Pace M DLS 2006 262 228 270 246 1,006
8 43 43 Zinedine Elswaiah M DLS 2005 296 266 292 150 1,004
9 46 114 Nicolai Bonello M DLS 2005 236 226 284 246 992
10 51 48 Stefan Cassar M DLS 2006 220 202 234 258 914
11 52 50  Julian Debono M DLS 2006 216 202 226 266 910
12 54 55 Liam Abela M DLS 2006 188 234 248 216 886
13 58 26 Mark Farrugia M ATX 2006 184 210 198 210 802
14 68 47 Jeremy Cassar M DLS 2006 236 202 156 160 754
15 71 91 Joseph Abela M MAX 2005 196 198 188 152 734
16 76 117 Miguel Buttigieg M DLS 2005 206 294 216 0 716
17 78 45  Julian Zarb M DLS 2006 176 166 178 192 712
18 80 46 Luke Smith M DLS 2006 214 268 208 0 690
19 104 142 Luke Grech M DLS 2005 132 146 130 142 550
20 108 119 Nathan Zammit M DLS 2005 132 184 62 68 446
21 125 92  Skye Galea M MAX 2005 84 86 70 72 312
22 128 161 Jeremy St. John M AAC 2005 78 68 68 86 300
23 130 158 Julian Grech M AAC 2005 72 80 70 76 208
24 140 34 Michael Magrin M ATX 2006 72 68 66 70 276
25 147 146 Matthew Tonna M AAC 2005 178 0 0 0 178
. . 23 Giovanni Grech Sant M NOC 2006 NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL
. . 130 Thomas Zammit M NOC 2005 NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL
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TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEER

MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

OVERALL RANKINGS

Under 12-13 (born 2003/4)

| RANKING |
CATEGORY OVERALL No. Name Surname  M/F  Club — DOB SPRINTS THROWS JUMPS Eﬁﬁ(s;

1 55 90 Elisa Scerri F MAX 2004 292 300 290 0 882
2 61 30 Sofia Borg F ATX 2003 196 192 200 196 784
3 65 127  Monique Camilleri F ATX 2003 188 188 192 192 760
4 82 116 Elisa Thika F STP 2003 184 196 100 200 680
5 103 104  Amy Mizzi F ATX 2003 178 186 192 0 556
6 127 112 Suzanne Buttigieg F DLS 2003 300 0 0 0 300
7 134 13 Elena Zammit F SAV 2004 94 96 0 100 290
8 135 12 Jayden Barbara F SAV 2003 96 0 92 98 286
9 137 109  Victoria Grech F ATX 2003 90 96 94 0 280
- - 2  Giada Scicluna F SAV 2004 NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL
1 15 37  Matthias Fenech M DLS 2003 268 292 284 298 1,142
2 28 38  Malcolm Muscat M DLS 2003 278 272 232 276 1,058
3 29 87  Jack Carabott M MAX 2003 292 280 292 192 1,056
4 30 41 Julian Galea Soler M DLS 2004 264 246 268 274 1,052
5 33 25  Michael Farrugia M ATX 2003 258 278 238 256 1,030
6 38 40  Gabriel Bonnici M DLS 2004 226 250 250 290 1,016
7 45 124  Nahor Grima M ATX 2004 228 256 256 258 998
8 56 88 James Vassallo M MAX 2004 264 208 144 238 854
9 64 141 Matthew Grech M DLS 2003 196 186 196 188 766
10 81 143 Keelin Griscti M DLS 2004 170 172 170 178 690

11 87 144  Jordan Muscat M AAC 2004 156 170 172 158 656
12 93 108  John Psaila M ATX 2003 142 150 158 170 620

13 98 6 Jordan Cardona M SAV 2004 148 144 158 152 602

14 99 3 Keith Demicoli M SAV 2004 162 164 182 80 588
15 102 14 Antonio Tola M SAV 2003 200 160 196 0 556
16 107 11 Wayne Grixti M SAV 2003 138 182 144 0 464
17 110 39  Jacob Darmanin M DLS 2003 96 96 100 100 392

18 119 160  Mikiel Cassar M AAC 2003 90 94 90 80 354
19 126 1 Darryl Vassallo M SAV 2004 72 70 76 84 302

20 131 10 Svensson E;?;’gr?ra M SAV 2004 70 76 74 76 296
21 133 4  Zack Mangani M SAV 2003 100 96 94 0 290

22 142 115 James Pace M STP 2004 84 80 94 0 258
23 146 121 Michael Mallia M STP 2003 92 86 0 0 178
24 148 159 Julian Mercieca M AAC 2003 86 0 0 82 168
25 151 8 Nathan Pace Gasan M SAV 2004 84 0 0 0 84

- - 89  Greg Scerri M MAX 2004 NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL
- - 129  Luca DeGabriele M SAV 2004 NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL
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Under 14-15 (born 2001/2)

CATEGORY

T (AR WN -
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OVERALL

1
9
10
18
111

17
42
69
73
86
115

150

No.

84
83
78
86
82
103

80
81
107
110
85

79
7

29

Name

Alexia
Alyssa
Elisa
Amy V.
Kimberly
Gabriella

Omar
Jacob
Paul
David
Leon
Neil
Carl
Jake
Joseph
Owen

OVERALL RANKINGS

Surname

Guiga
Carabott
Cassar
Zammit
Bonello
Grima

Elaida
Elaida
Psaila
Borg
Abela
Cardona
Gauci
Gauci

Borg
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TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEER

MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

M/F Club

< S MMM

MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
ATX

MAX
MAX
ATX
ATX
MAX
SAV
MAX
SAV

ATX

e

A1

DOB

2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

2001

SPRINTS

298
286
294
280
100
NULL

300
294
280
266
188
182
182
90

96

DISCIPLINE TOTALS

THROWS

300
288
288
284
98
NULL

298
296
274
282
192
176
94
90

0

JUMPS

294
300
284
282
96
NULL

296
298
280
182
180
190
190
86

0

LONG
RUNS

300
288
294
282
92
NULL

292
282
298
276
178
174
190
100

0

TOTAL
POINTS

1,192
1,162
1,160
1,128
386
NULL

1,186
1,170
1,132
1,006
738
722
656
366

96



MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

SPRINT (60m)

UNDER 7 UNDER 8-9

] LEG 1 ) LEG 2 . LEG 3 TOTAL

No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Sec.) PTS (Sec.) PTS (Sec.) psh | POINTS No. Name
70 Thea Grech F 2009 DLS 1111 100 106 100 107 100 300 100 Pheebe

122 Emma Schultz F 2009 NOC 1205 96 11.6 98 11.8 96 290 20 Michela

9 Skye Paulusma F 2009 SAV 1227 94 11.7 96 115 98 288 94 lIsabella
73 Madeline Borda F 2009 DLS 1202 98 13 92 11.9 94 284 15 Aurora
24 lrene Saliba Turek F 2009 NOC 1245 92 12.3 94 12 92 278 133  Kate

118 Nashelle Zammit F 2009 DLS 1285 90 n/a - 124 90 180 106  Jo Marie

134 Neena Camilleri Briffa F 2010 DLS n/a - 14.8 90 15.2 84 174 153 Leah

Giulia 2011 NOC  13.06 88 n/a - 13.9 86 174 148  Mia
16  Francesca Gafa F 155  Shylaine
152  Mariah Chircop F 2011 MAX n/a - n/a - 134 88 88 97 Danica
123 Carla Testa F 2011 DLS 1524 86 n/a - n/a - 86
21 Shylaine
27 Nathan Attard M 2009 ATX 1092 100 103 100 105 100 300 31 Leah

113 Luke Buttigieg M 2010 DLS 1145 98 11 98 10.9 98 294 154 Joe Mari
71 Neil Incorvaja M 2009 DLS 11.61 94 115 96 11.3 94 284 o K
69 Jacob Fenech M 2009 DLS 1169 92 11.6 90 11.6 90 272 .
72 Adam Shkab M 2009 DLS 1202 84 121 78 11 96 258 54 Zachariah

101 Lyon Testa M 2009 MAX 12 86 12 84 117 88 258 60 Daniel
68 Matthew Azzopardi M 2009 DLS 1228 78 12 84 11.4 92 254 g; ;hOmaS
77  Matthias Pawley M 2011 DLS  11.91 88 12.3 72 11.8 86 246 o Dﬁ?el
67 Juan Casaru M 2009 DLS 13.45 74 14 62 12.9 78 214
76 Nicholas Gauci M 2011 DLS 1485 64 14.3 60 15.5 74 198 58 Andrea
18 Matteo Donato M 2009 NOC 1151 9 118 88 n/a - 184 11 Zack

125 Liam Daly M 2010 ATX 117 90 12 84 n/a - 174 120 Aiden

147 Liam Borg M 2009 DLS nia - 18 8 119 84 172 56 Julian
22 Jack Cassar M 2010 NOC 1223 82 12.1 78 n/a - 160 19 Fabiano
74  Thomas Bugeja Tate M 2010 DLS 1227 80 12.3 72 n/a - 152 53  Luke

128 Zac Said Hollier M 2010 PEM  na - 124 68 122 82 150 135 George

102 Omar Kasem M 2010 MAX 1394 70 n/a - 12.8 80 150 66 Daniel Karl
75 Thomas Inguanez M 2010 DLS 1374 72 13.6 64 n/a - 136 122 Zii’;ard

140 Jamie Pace M 2009 DLS n/a - 115 96 n/a - 96

131  Sam Zammit M 2009 NOC nia - 115 96 n/a - 96 59 Nathan

151  Sam Hills M 2010 DLS n/a - n/a - 13.1 76 76 95  Josef
35  Philip Magrin M 2009 ATX 1298 76 nla - nla . 76 132 ﬁ:fl'

149 Luke Guillmier M 2009 DLS n/a - 12.2 74 n/a - 74 62 Beppe
33 David Magrin M 2010 ATX 1434 68 n/a - n/a - 68 P
32 Mason Portell M 2010 ATX 1462 66 n/a - n/a - 66 98 Ricardo

145  Aiden Hillman M 2009 CHS n/a - 12.7 66 n/a - 66 136  Dean

126  Mattias Muscat M 2010 DLS 1519 62 n/a - n/a - 62 99  Jacob
28 Isaac Attard M 2011 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 157 Dave

64 Jake
156 Massimo
- ~ N
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Surname

Portelli

Mifsud
Mercieca

Gafa

Camilleri Briffa
Zammit

Said

Cassar Borg
Said
Farrugia
Said

Said
Zammit

Smith
Mansaray
Pawley
Grech
Chircop
Gauci
Incorvaja
Cutajar Engerer
Abela
Vella
Magro
Fenech
Grima
Agius
Hills
Saliba
Micallef
Kasem
Inguanez
Mizzi
Bugeja Tate
Attard
Coleiro
Grech
Buttigieg
Tonna

Vella
Vella

®
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DOB

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Club

MAX
NOC
MAX
MYT
DLS
ATX
ATX

CHS

STP
MAX
NOC
ATX
ATX

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
LIB
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
ATX
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
MAX
AAC
DLS
AAC

LEG 1
(Sec.)

10.8
11
10.93
10.34
n/a
15.26
n/a

n/a

n/a
13.88
n/a
n/a
n/a

9.85
9.88
10
10.3
10.49
10.8
10.6
10.24
10.95
11.13
11.61
11.94
n/a
13.47
n/a
n/a
n/a
11.13
10.73
11.42
11.81
12.08
10.38
n/a
11.17
n/a
12.09
n/a

PTS

98
94
96
100

100
98
96
92
88
82
86
94
80
78
70
66

60

78
84
72
68
64
90

74

62

LEG 2
T
(Sec.) e
11.2 98
11 100
11.3 96
n/a -
12.8 92
n/a -
n/a -
12.3 94
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
10.3 96
10 100
10.5 92
10.3 96
10.8 82
10.5 92
10.5 92
10.7 84
11 76
11.3 70
11.9 68
12 66
10.1 98
12.9 62
10.8 82
10.6 86
10.9 78
n/a -
11.1 72
n/a -
12.4 64
n/a -
n/a -
11 76
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
T
(Sec.) SE
10.7 96
10.7 96
111 90
10 100
11.8 88
15.9 86
10.1 98
n/a -
10.9 92
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
9.5 100
10 92
9.8 96
10.3 88
9.9 94
10.2 90
10.5 84
10.7 76
10.7 76
10.9 72
11.5 68
11.7 64
9.7 98
12.2 60
10.5 84
10.6 78
10.4 86
10.5 84
n/a -
11 70
n/a -
11.9 62
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
11.5 68
n/a -
13.10 58

TOTAL
POINTS

292
290
282
200
180
176
98

296
290
284
276
264
264
262
254
232
220
206
196
196
182
166
164
164
162
156
142
132
126
90

76

74

68

62

58



UNDER 10-11
No. Name
137 Martina
132 Amy
150 Keira

43  Zinedine

49 Matthew

44  |saac

17  Nathan

93 Noah

51 Luke

42 Klaydi

36 Mark

47  Jeremy
114 Nicolai

48 Stefan

50 Julian

46  Luke
117  Miguel

91 Joseph

55 Liam

26 Mark
146 Matthew

45  Julian
119 Nathan
142  Luke

92 Skye
161  Jeremy
158 Julian

34 Michael
130 Thomas

23  Giovanni

Surname

Micallef
Munro
Farruga

Elswaiah
Galea Soler

Bonnici
Saliba
Portelli
Pace
Farrugia
Azzopardi
Cassar
Bonello
Cassar
Debono
Smith
Buttigieg
Abela
Abela
Farrugia
Tonna
Zarb
Zammit
Grech
Galea
St. John
Grech
Magrin
Zammit
Grech Sant
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MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

DOB

2005

2005
2005

2005
2006

2006

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006

Club

DLS

SAV
DLS

LEG 1

T
(Sec.)

n/a

n/a
n/a

9.05
9.42

9.19
9.21
10
10.17
10.12
10.11
10.87
10.65
10.53
11.26
11.07
8.99
11.47
11.3
n/a
9.53
11.02
n/a
10.06
n/a
n/a
10.81
n/a
n/a

98
96
90
94
92
86
78
80
82
70
74
76
64

100

LEG 2 LEG 3
T T
A (sec) P'S
9.7 100 9.5 100
9.8 98 9.8 98
n/a - 9.90 96
9 98 9 100
8.8 100 9 100
9.3 96 9.3 96
9.5 94 9.6 90
9.5 94 9.6 90
10 86 9.6 90
10 86 9.4 92
10.1 82 9.7 84
10.2 78 10.2 76
10.1 82 9.7 84
10.9 74 10.7 72
11 72 10.8 68
10.8 76 10.4 74
11 72 10.8 68
n/a - 9.3 96
11.4 66 11.1 62
12 64 12 58
9.5 94 9.7 84
9.6 88 n/a -
n/a - 11 64
11 72 11.5 60
n/a - n/a -
n/a - 9.9 78
n/a - 10.7 72
n/a - n/a -
n/a - n/a -
n/a - n/a -

TOTAL
POINTS

200

196
96

296
296
282
278
276
262
256
246
236
236
220
216
214
206
196
188
184
178
176
132
132
84
78
72
72
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SPRINT (60m)

UNDER 12-13

No.

112

30
127
116
104

12

13
109

87
38
37
88
41
25
124
40
14
141
143

144

108
11

39
121
160
159
115

10
89
129

Name

Suzanne
Elisa
Sofia
Monique
Elisa
Amy
Jayden
Elena
Victoria
Giada

Jack
Malcolm
Matthias
James
Julian
Michael
Nahor
Gabriel
Antonio
Matthew
Keelin
Keith
Jordan
Jordan
John
Wayne
Zack
Jacob
Michael
Mikiel
Julian
James
Nathan
Darryl
Svensson
Greg
Luca

Surname

Buttigieg
Scerri
Borg
Camilleri
Thika
Mizzi
Barbara
Zammit
Grech
Scicluna

Carabott
Muscat
Fenech
Vassallo
Galea Soler
Farrugia
Grima
Bonnici
Tola

Grech
Griscti
Demicoli
Muscat
Cardona
Psaila
Grixti
Mangani
Darmanin
Mallia
Cassar
Mercieca
Pace

Pace Gasan
Vassallo
Ciappara Falzon
Scerri
DeGabriele

®
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DOB

2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Club

DLS
MAX
ATX
ATX
STP
ATX
SAV
SAV
ATX
SAV

LEG 1

Sec.

8.64
8.76
9.04
9.55
9.73
11.91
n/a
n/a
10.17
n/a

7.93
8.74
8.92
8.93
9.54
8.13
9.72
10.05
7.92
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
9.79
10.07
n/a
n/a
8.04
8.73
n/a
n/a
9.13
n/a
10.35
11.91
n/a
n/a

PTS

100

LEG 2
T

(sec) FTS
8.9 100
9.3 96
8.9 100
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
10.3 94
n/a -
n/a -
8.6 96
9.3 94
9.5 88
9.3 94
9.3 94
9.8 80
10.3 76
104 74
n/a -
8.5 100
9.6 86
9.7 84
9.8 80
n/a -
n/a -
114 72
8.5 100
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
9.7 84
n/a -
n/a
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
T
Sec. s
8.6 100
9 98
n/a -
9.7 94
9.8 92
10 90
9.4 96
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
8.2 98
8.8 94
9 92
9.5 84
9.3 88
9.5 84
9.9 72
9.8 76
7.8 100
8.3 96
9.5 84
9.6 78
9.8 76
10.1 70
10.3 68
10.8 66
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
9.2 90
9.4 86
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

TOTAL
POINTS

300
292
196
188
184
178
96
94
90
0

292
278
268
264
264
258
228
226
200
196
170
162
156
148
142
138
100
96
92
90
86
84
84
72

o



TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEEI

MEETING 1 - Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

SPRINT (60m)
UNDER 14-15
. LEG 1 ; LEG 2 . LEG 3 TOTAL
POINT
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Sec.) PTS (Sec.) PTS (Sec.) PTS OINTS
84 Alexia Guiga F 2002 MAX 8.63 100 9.1 98 8.6 100 298
78 Elisa Cassar F 2001 MAX 8.8 98 9.4 96 8.6 100 294
83 Alyssa Carabott F 2002 MAX 9.15 96 9.5 94 9.2 96 286
86 AmyV. Zammit F 2002 MAX 9.69 94 10.1 92 9.6 94 280
82 Kimberly Bonello F 2001 MAX n/a - 8.4 100 n/a - 100
103 Gabriella Grima F 2002 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
80 Omar Elaida M 2001 MAX 7.1 100 7.5 100 7.3 100 300
81 Jacob Elaida M 2001 MAX 7.32 98 7.6 98 7.4 98 294
85 Leon Abela M 2002 MAX 8.1 92 n/a - 8.2 96 188
5 Neil Cardona M 2002 SAV 8.4 86 n/a - 8.2 96 182
79 Carl Gauci M 2001 MAX 8.22 90 n/a - 8.3 92 182
107 Paul Psaila M 2001 ATX 8.02 94 8.5 96 8.5 920 280
110 David Borg M 2002 ATX 9.24 84 10.1 94 9.8 88 266
29 Joseph Owen Borg M 2001 ATX 7.75 96 n/a - n/a - 96
7 Jake Gauci M 2001 SAV 8.22 90 n/a - n/a - 90
o —
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UNDER 7

No.

122
9
70
24
73

16
134
118
152
123

27
68
71
113
69
77
67
101
72
76
18
125
22
102
147
74
128
75
131
151
35
145
149
32
33
126
28
140

Name

Emma
Skye
Thea
Irene
Madeline
Giulia
Francesca
Neena
Nashelle
Mariah
Carla

Nathan
Matthew
Neil
Luke
Jacob
Matthias
Juan
Lyon
Adam
Nicholas
Matteo
Liam
Jack
Omar
Liam
Thomas
Zac
Thomas
Sam
Sam
Philip
Aiden
Luke
Mason
David
Mattias
Isaac
Jamie

Surname

Schultz
Paulusma
Grech
Saliba Turek
Borda

Gafa

Camilleri Briffa
Zammit
Chircop

Testa

Attard
Azzopardi
Incorvaja
Buttigieg
Fenech
Pawley
Casaru
Testa
Shkab
Gauci
Donato
Daly
Cassar
Kasem
Borg
Bugeja Tate
Said Hollier
Inguanez
Zammit
Hills
Magrin
Hillman
Guillmier
Portelli
Magrin
Muscat
Attard
Pace

m m T m
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MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

DOB

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2011

2010
2009
2011
2011

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009

Club

NOC
SAV
DLS
NOC
DLS

NOC

DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS

ATX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
NOC
ATX
NOC
MAX
DLS
DLS
PEM
DLS
NOC
DLS
ATX
CHS
DLS
ATX
ATX
DLS
ATX
DLS

LEG1

D
(Mtrs)

2.67
2.13
2.22
1.54
1.8

1.05

n/a
0.7
n/a
1.23

2.58
2.82
2.54
2.36
2.12
1.83
1.87
1.89
1.86
1.4
2.8
242
1.98
1.48
n/a
1.84
n/a
1.71
n/a
n/a
1.87
n/a
n/a
1.33
1.3
1.08
1.03
n/a

100
96
98
92
94

88

86

90

96
100

LEG 2
D
(Mtrs) P
2.34 96
2.71 100
2.48 98
2.02 94
1.93 92
n/a -
1.7 90
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
2.71 100
2.28 88
2.19 86
2.05 84
1.56 66
2.35 92
1.83 76
1.76 72
1.81 74
1.68 68
2.43 94
2.58 98
2.49 96
n/a -
1.32 62
1.91 78
1.76 72
1.5 64
2.29 90
n/a -
n/a -
2.04 82
2.01 80
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
D
(Mtrs) U
2.75 100
2.5 98
2.5 98
2.15 94
2.1 92
1.3 88
1.2 84
1.25 86
1.7 90
n/a -
2.7 100
2.4 96
2.4 96
2.2 92
2.45 98
2.05 86
1.95 80
2 82
1.95 80
1.75 74
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
2.05 86
2.2 92
n/a -
1.9 76
n/a -
n/a -
2.1 88
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

TOTAL
POINTS

296
294
294
280
278

176

174
172
90
90

296
284
276
266
252
252
238
238
232
210
192
190
182
156
154
154
148
136
90
88
82
82
80
66
64
62
60
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LONG JUMP

UNDER 8-9

No.

20
94
100
15
133
106
153
148
97
155
154
21
31

60
54
111
57
58
120
52
96
53
56
66
135
19
139
59
62
63
105
136
95
65
138
61
64
99
157
98
156

::t....*..-
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Name

Michela
Isabella
Pheebe
Aurora
Kate

Jo Marie
Leah
Mia
Danica
Shylaine
Joe Mari
Shylaine
Leah

Daniel
Zachariah
Zack
Thomas
Andrea
Aiden
Daniel
Ryan
Luke
Julian
Daniel Karl
George
Fabiano
Richard
Nathan
Beppe
Carl

Neil

Max
Josef
Disma
Dean
Kurt
Jake
Jacob
Dave
Ricardo
Massimo

Surname

Mifsud
Mercieca
Portelli

Gafa
Camilleri Briffa
Zammit

Said

Cassar Borg
Farrugia
Said
Zammit

Said

Said

Pawley
Mansaray
Cutajar Engerer
Grech
Incorvaja
Abela
Gauci
Chircop
Fenech
Vella
Agius
Grima
Magro
Saliba
Micallef
Bugeja Tate
Inguanez
Mizzi

Hills
Kasem
Attard
Grech
Smith
Vella
Buttigieg
Tonna
Coleiro
Vella

@
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DOB

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Club

NOC
MAX
MAX
MYT
DLS
ATX
ATX
CHS
MAX
STP
ATX
NOC
ATX

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
LIB
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
ATX
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
AAC
MAX
AAC

LEG 1
D
(Mtrs)

2.62
25
2.64
2.4
n/a
1.1
n/a
n/a
1.62
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

3.06
3.35
2.98
3.02
2.8
2.4
2.8
2.6
2.52
2.29
2.28
n/a
1.61
n/a
n/a
2.6
2.51
2.33
n/a
1.94
2.14
n/a
2.52
2.45
2.37
n/a
1.96
n/a

98
96
100

98
100
94
96
92
76
92
88
84
70
68

60

88
80
72

62
66

84
78
74

64

LEG 2
D
(Mtrs) S
2.76 100
2.47 96
2.74 98
n/a -
1.89 94
n/a -
n/a -
1.83 92
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
3.24 100
3.1 94
3.21 98
3.02 90
2.76 84
3.07 92
2.67 78
2.75 82
2.57 74
217 68
2.16 66
3.12 96
2.04 64
2.86 86
2.7 80
2.44 70
2.62 76
n/a -
2.5 72
n/a -
n/a -
2.91 88
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
D
(Mtrs)  PTS
2.65 98
2.8 100
1.95 920
2.4 96
2.2 92
1 86
2.35 94
n/a -
n/a -
1.9 88
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
3.35 100
3.25 94
3 92
3.3 96
2.95 88
3 92
2.85 84
2.85 84
2.8 80
2.28 66
2.3 68
3.35 100
1.95 62
2.95 88
2.8 80
n/a -
n/a -
2.55 76
2.44 72
2.4 70
2.2 64
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
2.5 74
n/a -
1.84 60

TOTAL
POINTS

296
292
288
190
186
176
94

298
288
284
282
264
260
254
254
238
204
202
196
186
174
160
158
156
148
144
132
130
88

84

78

74

74

64



MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

LONG JUMP
UNDER 10-11 UNDER 12-13
A LEG 1 o LEG 2 5 LEG 3 TOTAL : LEG 1 . LEG 2 ! LEG 3 TOTAL
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Mtrs) PTS (Mtrs) PTS (Mtrs) PTS POINTS No. Name Surname G DOB Club Mtrs PTS (Mtrs) PTS Mtrs PTS POINTS
137 Martina Micallef F 2005 DLS nla - 3.26 100 3 98 198 90 Elisa Scerri F 2004 MAX 243 94 26 98 3.1 98 290
132 Amy Munro F 2005 SAV n/a i 234 98 24 96 194 30 Sofia Borg F 2003 ATX 343 100 3.52 100 n/a - 200
150 Keira Farruga F 2005 DLS n/a - n/a - 3.20 100 100 104 Amy Mizzi F 2003 ATX 26 98 n/a - 2.78 94 192
127 Monique Camilleri F 2003 ATX 2.6 96 n/a - 3 96 192
49  Matthew Galea Soler M 2006 DLS 347 100 3.75 100 3.95 100 300 116 Elisa Thika F 2003 STP 0 0 n/a - 3.26 100 100
43 Zinedine Elswaiah M 2005 DLS  3.21 98 3.35 96 3.55 98 292 109  Victoria Grech F 2003 ATX 243 94 n/a . n/a . 94
114 Nicolai Bonello M 2005 DLS  2.86 90 3.49 98 345 96 284 12 Jayden Barbara F 2003 SAV  nfa - n/a - 22 92 92
17 Nathan Saliba M 2005 PEM  3.15 96 3.15 92 3.4 94 282 13 Elena Zammit F 2004 SAV n/a . n/a i n/a . 0
51  Luke Pace M 2006 DLS 3 92 3 88 3.15 90 270 . .
44 lIsaac Bonnici M 2006 DLS 28 86 301 90 28 82 258 ] é Siiine :z't‘t:i';‘i';ag E gggg gﬁ\é 2;2 ) :;2 ) :;2 ) g
36  Mark Azzopardi M 2006 DLS  2.81 88 2.84 82 2.85 86 256
42 Klaydi Farrugia M 2005 DLS 265 82 2.9 84 3.05 88 254
55  Liam Abela M 2006 DLS  2.37 76 2.91 86 2.85 86 248 87  Jack Carabott M 2003 MAX  4.23 98 4.06 100 3.71 94 292
48  Stefan Cassar M 2006 DLS 245 78 255 74 2.8 82 234 37  Matthias Fenech M 2003 DLS 3.5 92 3.72 96 3.97 96 284
93 Noah Portelli M 2005 MAX 221 68 2.81 80 27 78 226 41 Julian Galea Soler M 2004 DLS  3.23 920 3.37 92 3.16 86 268
50 Julian Debono M 2006 DLS 2.3 74 2.66 78 25 74 226 124  Nahor Grima M 2004 ATX 297 86 2.85 86 2.9 84 256
117 Miguel Buttigieg M 2005 DLS 2.29 72 2.66 78 22 66 216 40 Gabriel Bonnici M 2004 DLS  3.19 88 2.8 82 2.67 80 250
46 Luke Smith M 2006 DLS 1.98 62 2.54 72 25 74 208 25  Michael Farrugia M 2003 ATX 2.58 80 248 78 267 80 238
26 Mark Farrugia M 2006 ATX  2.07 64 2.41 70 1.95 64 198 38 Malcolm Muscat M 2003 DLS  2.83 82 27 80 243 70 232
91 Joseph Abela M 2005 MAX  3.04 94 nia - 3.4 94 188 141 Matthew Grech M 2003 DLS n/a i 3.86 98 411 98 196
45  Julian Zarb M 2006 DLS 2.68 84 3.19 94 nia - 178 .
47 Jeremy Cassar M 2006 DLS 247 80 n/a - 265 76 156 14 Antonio Tola M 2003 SAV. 4.01 % n/a ) 4.5 100 196
142 Luke Grech M 2005 DLS nia - 227 68 1.9 62 130 3 Keith Demicoli M 2004  SAV . na - 315 20 3.51 92 182
92  Skye Galea M 2005 MAX 227 70 nla - nla - 70 144 Jordan Muscat M 2004 AAC  n/a - 2.83 84 3.39 88 172
158  Julian Grech M 2005 AAC nia - nia - 245 70 70 143 Keelin Griscti M 2004 DLS n/a - 3.06 88 2.86 82 170
161  Jeremy St. John M 2005 AAC n/a - n/a - 2.3 68 68 6 Jordan Cardona M 2004 SAV 2.55 78 n/a - 2.67 80 158
34 Michael Magrin M 2006 ATX 2.18 66 n/a - n/a - 66 108 John Psaila M 2003 ATX 2.94 84 n/a - 2.65 74 158
119  Nathan Zammit M 2005 DLS 0 0 nia - 1.9 62 62 88 James Vassallo M 2004 MAX 1.74 72 0 0 253 72 144
130 Thomas Zammit M 2005 NOC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 11 Wayne Grixti M 2003 SAV n/a - 2.21 76 223 68 144
23  Giovanni Grech Sant M 2006 NOC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 39  Jacob Darmanin M 2003 DLS 4.4 100 n/a N n/a _ 100
146  Matthew Tonna M 2005 AAC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 115  James Pace M 2004 STP 362 94 n/a ; n/a ; 94
4  Zack Mangani M 2003 SAV n/a . 3.65 94 n/a - 94
160 Mikiel Cassar M 2003 AAC n/a . nia . 3.45 90 90
1 Daryl Vassallo M 2004 SAV 213 76 n/a . n/a - 76
10  Svensson Ciappara Falzon M 2004  SAV 2.1 74 n/a - n/a - 74
8 Nathan Pace Gasan M 2004 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
121  Michael Mallia M 2003 STP n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
89 Greg Scerri M 2004 MAX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
159  Julian Mercieca M 2003 AAC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
129 Luca DeGabriele M 2004 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
3 ~ 2 e
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TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEEI

MEETING 1 - Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

UNDER 14-15
5 LEG 1 5 LEG 2 5 LEG 3 TOTAL
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Mtrs) PTS (Mtrs) PTS (Mtrs) PTS POINTS
83 Alyssa Carabott F 2002 MAX 3.63 100 3.47 100 3.86 100 300
84 Alexia Guiga F 2002 MAX 3.4 98 3.35 98 3.59 98 294
78 Elisa Cassar F 2001 MAX 3.13 94 2.6 94 3.16 96 284
86 AmyV. Zammit F 2002 MAX 3.15 96 2.55 92 2.93 94 282
82  Kimberly Bonello F 2001 MAX n/a - 3.13 96 n/a - 96
103 Gabriella Grima F 2002 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
81 Jacob Elaida M 2001 MAX 4.52 100 4.2 100 4.48 98 298
80 Omar Elaida M 2001 MAX 4.49 98 4.07 98 4.58 100 296
107 Paul Psaila M 2001 ATX 3.88 92 3.75 96 4.01 92 280
5 Neil Cardona M 2002 SAV 4.21 96 n/a - 4.09 94 190
79 Carl Gauci M 2001 MAX 4.2 94 n/a - 4.2 96 190
110 David Borg M 2002 ATX 2.98 88 2.84 94 0 0 182
85 Leon Abela M 2002 MAX 3.84 90 n/a - 3.88 90 180
7 Jake Gauci M 2001 SAV 2.87 86 n/a - n/a - 86
29  Joseph Owen Borg M 2001 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
=
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MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

BALL / VORTEX THROW
UNDER 7
LEGH LEG 2 HE298 TOTAL UNDER 8-9
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (M?rs) PTS (M?rs) PTS (M?rs) PTS POINTS
No. Name
9 Skye Paulusma F 2009 SAV 8.5 100 29 96 7 96 292
122 Emma Schultz F 2009 NOC 75 94 39 100 8 98 292 94 Isabella
70 Thea Grech F 2009 DLS 8.5 100 3.2 98 3 86 284 20 Michela
73 Madeline Borda F 2009 DLS 6 92 2.25 92 5 94 278 100 Pheebe
24 Icr;?a?a Saliba Turek F 2009 NOC 55 86 2.3 94 4 88 268 15 Aurora
16 Francesca Gafa F 2011 NOC 6 92 n/a - 5 94 186 106 Jo Marie
118  Nashelle Zammit F 2009 DLS 8 96 n/a - 45 90 186 133 Kate
134 Neena Camilleri Briffa F 2010 DLS n/a - 2 90 3 86 176 153  Leah
152 Mariah Chircop F 2011 MAX n/a - n/a - 9 100 100 97  Danica
123 Carla Testa F 2011 DLS 6.00 92 n/a - n/a - 92 148 Mia
155 Shylaine
69 Jacob Fenech M 2009 DLS 17 98 3.6 98 12 96 292 31  Leah
71 Neil Incorvaja M 2009 DLS 19 100 3.25 94 14 98 292 154 Joe Mari
68 Matthew Azzopardi M 2009 DLS 11 84 42 100 9 88 272 21 Shylaine
101 Lyon Testa M 2009 MAX 125 86 29 80 15 100 266
113 Luke Buttigieg M 2010 DLS 14 92 34 96 5 74 262 60 Daniel
77  Matthias Pawley M 2011 DLS 9 74 3.1 88 10 92 254 58 Andrea
67 Juan Casaru M 2009 DLS 11 84 2.6 72 9 88 244 120 Aiden
27 Nathan Attard M 2009 ATX 9 74 3.2 92 6 76 242 54  Zachariah
72  Adam Shkab M 2009 DLS 9 74 2.4 70 9 88 232 53 Luke
74 Thomas Bugeja Tate M 2010 DLS 15 96 3.15 90 n/a - 186 96 Ryan
18  Matteo Donato M 2009 NOC 14 92 3 86 n/a - 178 111 Zack
102 Omar Kasem M 2010 MAX 11 84 n/a - 11 94 178 57  Thomas
125 Liam Daly M 2010 ATX 11 84 3 86 n/a - 170 52 Daniel
128 Zac Said Hollier M 2010 PEM n/a - 2.95 82 8 82 164 56 Julian
75 Thomas Inguanez M 2010 DLS 15 96 2 66 n/a - 162 19 Fabiano
22 Jack Cassar M 2010 NOC 14 92 2.25 68 n/a - 160 66  Daniel Karl
147  Liam Borg M 2009 DLS n/a - 2 66 10 92 158 65 Disma
76  Nicholas Gauci M 2011 DLS 8 66 n/a - 8 82 148 135 George
151 Sam Hills M 2010 DLS n/a - n/a - 8 82 82 59  Nathan
145  Aiden Hillman M 2009 CHS n/a - 2.9 80 n/a - 80 95 Josef
149  Luke Guillmier M 2009 DLS n/a - 2.9 80 n/a - 80 136 Max
32 Mason Portelli M 2010 ATX 10 76 n/a - n/a - 76 105 Ngil
131 Sam Zammit M 2009 NOC n/a - 2.8 74 n/a . 74 139 Richard
35 Philip Magrin M 2009 ATX 9 74 n/a - n/a - 74 gg 2:‘;99
140 Jamie Pace M 2009 DLS n/a - 2 66 n/a - 66 157 Dave
33  David Magrin M 2010 ATX 6 64 n/a - n/a - 64 61 Kurt
126 Mattias Muscat M 2010 DLS 6 64 n/a - n/a - 64 99 Jacob
28 lIsaac Attard M 2011 ATX 5.00 60 n/a - n/a - 60 64 Jake
138 Dean
98 Ricardo
156 Massimo
d el i o
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Surname

Mercieca
Mifsud
Portelli

Gafa
Zammit
Camilleri Briffa
Said
Farrugia
Cassar Borg
Said

Said
Zammit

Said

Pawley
Incorvaja
Abela
Mansaray
Fenech
Chircop
Cutajar Engerer
Grech
Gauci
Vella
Magro
Agius
Attard
Grima
Micallef
Kasem
Hills

Mizzi
Saliba
Bugeja Tate
Inguanez
Tonna
Smith
Buttigieg
Vella
Grech
Coleiro
Vella
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DOB

2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Club

MAX
NOC
MAX
MYT
ATX
DLS
ATX
MAX
CHS
STP
ATX
ATX
NOC

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
LIB
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
ATX
DLS
DLS
DLS
AAC
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
MAX

LEG 1

(Mtrs)

19.5
8.5

11

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

22
20
17
16
19.5
15
17.5
14
13

12

18
n/a
n/a
175
n/a
14
n/a
12
12
n/a

12
12.00
n/a
9.00
n/a

PTS

100

100
98
88
86
96
82
92
80
76
64
74
60
94

92

80

74
74

86
74
74

64

LEG 2
D
(Mtrs) e
45 98
3.8 96
455 100
n/a -
n/a -
3.55 94
n/a -
n/a -
2.95 92
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
45 88
4,55 92
4.7 96
5.4 100
4.05 74
4.5 88
4.2 80
5.15 98
4 72
4.55 92
3.5 66
4.2 80
n/a -
4.3 82
4.6 94
n/a -
4.45 84
n/a -
4.1 76
3.9 68
2.9 64
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
4.00 72
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
D
(Mtrs) P
9 98
9 98
7 88
11 100
8 94
8 94
8 94
n/a -
n/a -
7 88
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
23 98
22 94
20 90
18 82
21 92
20 90
19 86
12 74
13 76
7 62
10 66
7.5 64
23 98
24 100
16 78
17 80
12 74
12 74
12 74
n/a -
n/a -
19 86
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
6.00 60

TOTAL
POINTS

296
290
282
198
188
188
94

286
284
274
268
262
260
258
252
224
218
206
204
192
182
172
172
158
154
150
142
138
86

74
74
72
64
60



MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

BALL / VORTEX THROW
UNDER 10-11
5 e 5 —— 5 LEG3 TOTAL UNDER 12-13
No. Name Surname G DOB Club Mtrs PTS (Mtrs) PTS Mtrs PTS POINTS
No. Name
137 Martina Micallef F 2005 DLS n/a - 47 100 1 98 198
132 Amy Munro F 2005 SAV n/a - 4.2 98 5 96 194 .
150  Keira Farruga F 2005 DLS nia . n/a - 1800 100 100 90  Elisa
116 Elisa
117 Miguel Buttigieg M 2005 DLS 26 98 8.55 100 24 96 294 30 Sofia
49  Matthew Galea Soler M 2006 DLS 29 100 5.85 90 28 98 288 127  Monique
17 Nathan Saliba M 2005 PEM 23 94 6.5 94 24 96 284 104  Amy
46  Luke Smith M 2006 DLS 155 82 8.4 98 21 88 268 109 Victoria
43 Zinedine Elswaiah M 2005 DLS 18 86 6.55 96 18 84 266 13 Elena
44  Isaac Bonnici M 2006 DLS 19 90 4.1 72 22 92 254 12 Jayden
93  Noah Portelli M 2005 MAX 15 80 6.05 92 17 82 254 112 Suzanne
42 Klaydi Farrugia M 2005 DLS 185 88 4.2 76 19 86 250 2 Giada
36 Mark Azzopardi M 2006 DLS 15 80 46 80 15 78 238
55 Liam Abela M 2006 DLS 15 80 4.2 76 15 78 234 _
51  Luke Pace M 2006 DLS 125 64 5.1 86 15 78 228 37 Matthias
114  Nicolai Bonello M 2005 DLS 13 68 5.65 88 15 70 226 87  Jack
26 Mark Farrugia M 2006 ATX 10 62 4 70 15 78 210 25 Michael
48  Stefan Cassar M 2006 DLS 14 72 3.85 66 10 64 202 38 Malcolm
50 Julian Debono M 2006 DLS 8.5 60 47 82 8 60 202 124  Nahor
47  Jeremy Cassar M 2006 DLS 14 72 3.95 68 9 62 202 40 Gabriel
91  Joseph Abela M 2005 MAX 26 98 n/a - 29 100 198 41 Julian
119 Nathan Zammit M 2005 DLS 20 92 n/a - 22 92 184 88  James
45  Julian Zarb M 2006 DLS 15 80 5.1 86 n/a - 166
142 Luke Grech M 2005 DLS  na - 435 78 12 68 146 141 Matthew
92 Skye Galea M 2005 MAX 18 86 n/a - n/a - 86 11 Wayne
158  Julian Grech M 2005 AAC n/a - nia - 16 80 80 143 Keelin
161 Jeremy St. John M 2005 AAC n/a - n/a - 12 68 68 144 Jordan
34 Michael Magrin M 2006 ATX 13 68 n/a - n/a - 68 3 Keith
146 Matthew Tonna M 2005 AAC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 14 Antonio
130 Thomas Zammit M 2005 NOC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 89 Greg
23  Giovanni Grech Sant M 2006 NOC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 108  John
6 Jordan
39 Jacob
4 Zack
160  Mikiel
121 Michael
115 James
10 Svensson
1 Darryl
159  Julian
129 Luca
8 Nathan
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Surname

Scerri
Thika
Borg
Camilleri
Mizzi
Grech
Zammit
Barbara
Buttigieg
Scicluna

Fenech
Carabott
Farrugia
Muscat
Grima
Bonnici
Galea Soler
Vassallo
Grech
Grixti
Griscti
Muscat
Demicoli
Tola

Scerri
Psaila
Cardona
Darmanin
Mangani
Cassar
Mallia

Pace
Ciappara Falzon
Vassallo
Mercieca
DeGabriele
Pace Gasan

@

T e e e e M B 3 |

=TT ZEIEZEIZIZIZIEEEZEIZEIEZEIZEZEIEEZEEEZE:RE R

DOB

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

Club

MAX
STP
ATX
ATX
ATX
ATX
SAV
SAV
DLS
SAV

DLS
MAX
ATX
DLS
ATX
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
SAV
DLS

SAV
SAV
MAX
ATX
SAV
DLS
SAV

STP
STP
SAV
SAV

SAV
SAV

LEG 1

(Mtrs)

20.5

17.5

15.5
13
12
16
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

36.5
27
33
27
25
24
22
10
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
20.5
15.5
16.5
15.5
29.5
n/a
n/a
22
19
16
13
n/a
n/a
n/a

PTS

100
98

100

LEG 2
D
mtrs)  PTS
4.75 100
n/a -
4.7 98
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
4.5 96
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
6.7 92
79 98
5.15 82
5.45 86
5.35 84
3.9 74
4.15 76
3.8 72
5.8 920
9.65 100
5.1 80
715 94
5.5 88
n/a -
5 78
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
7.7 96
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3

D

(Mtrs) U
20 100
19 98
n/a -
12 96
12 96
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
41 100
25 88
35 98
26 92
23 82
25 88
24 84
10 68
30 96
23 82
26 92
21 76
21 76
22 78
n/a -
17 72
14 70
n/a -
n/a -
28 94
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

TOTAL
POINTS

300
196
192
188
186

292
280
278
272
256
250
246
208
186
182
172
170
164
160
152
150
144



TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEEI

MEETING 1 - Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

UNDER 14-15
5 LEG 1 5 LEG 2 5 LEG 3 TOTAL
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Mtrs) PTS (Mtrs) PTS (Mtrs) PTS POINTS
84 Alexia Guiga F 2002 MAX 21 100 6.75 100 26 100 300
78 Elisa Cassar F 2001 MAX 14 96 5.35 96 15 96 288
83 Alyssa Carabott F 2002 MAX 19 98 5.25 92 18 98 288
86 AmyV. Zammit F 2002 MAX 14 96 5.3 94 11 94 284
82  Kimberly Bonello F 2001 MAX n/a - 5.7 98 n/a - 98
103 Gabriella Grima F 2002 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
80 Omar Elaida M 2001 MAX 47.5 100 8.8 98 48 100 298
81 Jacob Elaida M 2001 MAX 42 98 9.2 100 46 98 296
110 David Borg M 2002 ATX 32 92 5.7 96 30 94 282
107 Paul Psaila M 2001 ATX 21 88 5.6 94 21 92 274
85 Leon Abela M 2002 MAX 38 96 n/a - 40 96 192
5 Neil Cardona M 2002 SAV 20 86 n/a - 16 90 176
79 Carl Gauci M 2001 MAX 33 94 n/a - n/a - 94
7 Jake Gauci M 2001 SAV 23 20 n/a - n/a - 90
29 Joseph Owen Borg M 2001 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
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UNDER 7 - 400m

No. Name

70 Thea
9 Skye

122 Emma

24  Irene

73 Madeline
118 Nashelle

Giulia

16 Francesca
134 Neena
123 Carla
152  Mariah

71  Neil

27 Nathan

69 Jacob

68 Matthew
113  Luke
101  Lyon

77  Matthias

72 Adam

67 Juan

76 Nicholas
147 Liam

18 Matteo

22 Jack
128 Zac

74 Thomas
102 Omar

75 Thomas

35  Philip
149 Luke
151  Sam
125 Liam
145 Aiden

33 David
126 Mattias

32 Mason
131 Sam

28 lIsaac
140 Jamie

Surname

Grech
Paulusma
Schultz
Saliba Turek
Borda
Zammit

Gafa

Camilleri Briffa
Testa

Chircop

Incorvaja
Attard
Fenech
Azzopardi
Buttigieg
Testa
Pawley
Shkab
Casaru
Gauci
Borg
Donato
Cassar
Said Hollier
Bugeja Tate
Kasem
Inguanez
Magrin
Guillmier
Hills

Daly
Hillman
Magrin
Muscat
Portelli
Zammit
Attard
Pace
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MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

DOB

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2011

2010
2011
2011

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2009
2009
2011
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009

Club

DLS
SAV
NOC
NOC
DLS
DLS

NOC

DLS
DLS
MAX

DLS
ATX
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
NOC
NOC
PEM
DLS
MAX
DLS
ATX
DLS
DLS
ATX
CHS
ATX
DLS
ATX
NOC
ATX
DLS

LEG1

T
(Min.)

1.33
1.34
1.39
1.5
1.54
2.03

1.59

n/a
2.52
n/a

1.28
1.35
1.36
1.39
1.36
1.45
1.38
1.59
1.48
2.29
n/a
1.44
1.45
n/a
1.5
1.58
1.57
1.45
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

2.15

2.15
n/a
n/a
n/a

PTS

100
98
96
94
92
88

90

86

100

LEG 2
T
(Min)  PTS
1.23 100
1.27 98
1.35 96
1.37 94
1.43 92
n/a -
n/a -
1.57 90
n/a -
n/a -
1.21 100
1.21 100
1.3 92
1.25 96
1.31 90
1.32 88
1.42 68
1.37 82
1.39 74
2 64
1.26 94
1.36 84
1.39 74
1.38 78
1.37 82
n/a -
1.52 66
n/a -
1.34 86
n/a -
1.38 78
1.4 70
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
3 62
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
T
(min)  FTS
1.03 100
1.07 98
1.12 96
1.14 94
1.2 90
1.19 92
1.22 88
1.23 86
n/a -
1.27 84
1.02 98
1 100
1.07 94
1.06 96
1.09 86
1.1 84
1.08 90
1.08 90
1.14 80
1.39 74
1.07 94
n/a -
n/a -
1.13 82
n/a -
1.22 76
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
1.2 78
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

LONG DISTANCE

TOTAL
POINTS

300
294
288
282
274
180

178

176
86
84

298
298
282
282
272
258
250
244
234
202
188
172
160
160
160
150
142
86
86
78
78
70
70
68
68
62
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UNDER 8-9 - 600m

No.

94
100
20
15
133
106
153
148
155
97
154
21
31

58
57
60
52
54
56
53
120
11
19
96
66
135
61
59
63
139
136
95
62
138
99
65
156
98
64
105
157

Name

Isabella
Pheebe
Michela
Aurora
Kate

Jo Marie
Leah
Mia
Shylaine
Danica
Joe Mari
Shylaine
Leah

Andrea
Thomas
Daniel
Daniel
Zachariah
Julian
Luke
Aiden
Zack
Fabiano
Ryan
Daniel Karl
George
Kurt
Nathan
Carl
Richard
Max
Josef
Beppe
Dean
Jacob
Disma
Massimo
Ricardo
Jake
Neil
Dave

Surname

Mercieca
Portelli
Mifsud

Gafa
Camilleri Briffa
Zammit

Said

Cassar Borg
Said
Farrugia
Zammit

Said

Said

Incorvaja
Grech
Pawley
Gauci
Mansaray
Vella
Fenech
Abela
Cutajar Engerer
Magro
Chircop
Agius
Grima
Smith
Micallef
Inguanez
Saliba
Hills
Kasem
Bugeja Tate
Grech
Buttigieg
Attard
Vella
Coleiro
Vella
Mizzi
Tonna
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DOB

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Club

MAX
MAX
NOC
MYT
DLS
ATX
ATX
CHS
STP
MAX
ATX
NOC
ATX

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
LIB
MAX
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
DLS
MAX
DLS
AAC
MAX
DLS
ATX

LEG 1
(Min.)

2.41
2.37
2.34
2.28
n/a
4.1
n/a
n/a
n/a
414
n/a
n/a
n/a

213
2.14
2.15
2.2
214
2.23
2.33
2.31
2.35
2.48
2.38
3.13
n/a
2.32
n/a
2.36
n/a
n/a
2.42
2.46
n/a
2.49
2.52
n/a

3.06
n/a
n/a

PTS

94
96
98
100

100
98
94
92
98
90
84
88
82
72
78
62

86

80

76
74

70
68

66
64

LEG 2
T
(Min)  PTS
3.26 100
3.54 94
3.35 98
n/a -
3.47 96
n/a -
n/a -
413 92
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
2.46 100
2.53 96
2.51 98
3.01 90
3.07 88
3.09 86
3.17 84
3.26 76
3.33 70
3.26 76
3.59 66
4.06 64
2.55 94
0 0
2.56 92
3.17 84
3.29 72
3.25 78
n/a -
3.34 68
3.24 80
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -

LEG 3
T
Min)  PTS
2.3 94
2.28 98
2.38 90
2.28 98
2.4 86
2.38 920
2.23 100
n/a -
2.37 92
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
2.03 100
2.06 98
2.06 98
2.07 94
2.19 88
2.24 84
2.23 86
2.34 82
2.35 76
2.36 74
2.4 68
3.05 64
2.11 92
2.13 90
2.34 82
n/a -
2.34 82
2.38 70
2.37 72
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
n/a -
3 66
n/a -
n/a -
3.26 62
n/a -

TOTAL
POINTS

288
288
286
198
182
182
100
92



MEETING 1 — Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli (NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

LONG DISTANCE

UNDER 10-11 - 800m

LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 UNDER 12-13 - 1200m
T 7 0 TOTAL LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Min.) PTS (Min.) PTS (Min.) PTS POINTS T T T TOTAL
No. Name Surname G DOB Club Min. PTS (Min.) PTS Min. PTS POINTS
137 Martina Micallef F 2005 DLS n/a - 3.06 100 3.35 100 200
132 Amy Munro F 2005 SAV n/a - 3.1 98 3.53 96 194 116 Elisa Thika F 2003 STP 4.59 100 n/a - 4.44 100 200
150 Keira Farruga F 2005 DLS n/a - n/a - 3.43 98 98 30 Sofia Borg F 2003 ATX 5.03 98 4.59 98 n/a - 196
127  Monique Camilleri F 2003 ATX 5.12 96 n/a - 5.22 96 192
49  Matthew Galea Soler M 2006 DLS 2.43 98 2.31 100 3 100 298 13  Elena Zammit F 2004 SAV n/a - 4.57 100 n/a - 100
44  Isaac Bonnici M 2006 DLS 2.42 100 2.32 98 3 100 298 12 Jayden Barbara F 2003 SAV n/a - n/a - 517 98 98
% Mok hovorerdi M 2008 DIS 202 84 247 @2 ais 84z % Eisa Scer FO2004 MAX - me -l -0
ar zopardi . . . o
42 Kaydi Farrur;ia M 2005 DLS 3.1 9 252 90 316 92 272 109 Victoria Grech F 2003 ATX  nia : n/a : n/a : 0
50 Julian Debono M 2006 DLS 302 88 255 88 327 90 266 2 Giada Scicluna F 2004 SAV. - n/a - n/a - n/a : 0
48  Stefan Cassar M 2006 DLS  3.16 84 2.57 86 3.32 88 258 104 Amy Mizzi F 2003 ATX  n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
51 Luke Pace M 2006 DLS  3.26 78 3.01 84 3.51 84 246 112 Suzanne Buttigieg F 2003 DLS n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
114 Nicolai Bonello M 2005 DLS 3.2 82 3.11 80 3.51 84 246
55 Liam Abela M 2006 DLS 417 66 4.03 78 4.33 72 216 37 Matthias Fenech M 2003 DLS 4.03 98 3.51 100 3.54 100 298
26 Mark Farrugia M 2006 ATX 4.23 64 4.16 76 5.06 70 210 40 Gabriel Bonnici M 2004 DLS 415 94 4.07 98 4.11 98 290
45  Julian Zarb M 2006 DLS 2.5 96 2.37 96 n/a - 192 38 Malcolm Muscat M 2003 DLS 4.33 90 4.24 92 4.18 94 276
17 Nathan Saliba M 2005 PEM 3.02 88 3.05 82 n/a - 170 41 Julian Galea Soler M 2004 DLS 4.33 90 418 94 4.25 90 274
47  Jeremy Cassar M 2006 DLS 3.25 80 n/a - 3.58 80 160 124  Nahor Grima M 2004 ATX 4.28 92 4.44 86 4.46 80 258
91 Jgseph Abela' M 2005 MAX 3.31 74 n/a - 412 78 152 25 Michael Farrugia M 2003 ATX 452 82 436 88 4.4 86 256
43 Zinedine Elswaiah M 2005 DLS 3.3 76 n/a - 4.32 74 150
142 Luke Grech M 2005 DLS nia - 425 74 5.13 68 142 88 James Vassallo M 2004 MAX 508 8 5.03 84 459 76 238
161 Jeremy St. John M 2005 AAC  n/a - n/a - 3.45 86 86 87 Jack Carabott M 2003  MAX  4.06 9% n/a - 4.16 9% 192
158  Julian Grech M 2005 AAC  n/a - nia - 4.22 76 76 141 Matthew Grech M 2003 DLS  n/a - 4.13 96 4.2 92 188
92 Skye Galea M 2005 MAX  3.33 72 n/a - n/a - 72 143  Keelin Griscti M 2004 DLS n/a - 4.33 90 4.28 88 178
34 Michael Magrin M 2006 ATX 3.42 70 n/a - n/a - 70 108 John Psaila M 2003 ATX 4.43 86 n/a - 4.43 84 170
119 Nathan Zammit M 2005 DLS 4.06 68 n/a - n/a - 68 144  Jordan Muscat M 2004 AAC n/a - 5.03 84 5.09 74 158
130 Thomas Zammit M 2005 NOC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 6 Jordan Cardona M 2004 SAV 4.54 80 n/a - 5.1 72 152
117 M.|guel . Buttigieg M 2005 DLS n/a - n/a - n/a - 0 39 Jacob Darmanin M 2003 DLS 359 100 n/a B n/a } 100
23  Giovanni Grech Sant M 2006 NOC n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
46 Luke Smith M 2006 DLS nia - n/a - n/a - 0 1 Darryl Vassallo M 2004 SAV. 4.5 84 n/a - n/a - 84
146  Matthew Tonna M 2005 AAC  nia - n/a - n/a - 0 159 Julian Mercieca M 2003 AAC  n/a - n/a - 4.45 82 82
3 Keith Demicoli M 2004 SAV n/a - 5.1 80 n/a - 80
160  Mikiel Cassar M 2003 AAC n/a - n/a - 4.46 80 80
10  Svensson Ciappara Falzon M 2004  SAV 5.31 76 n/a - n/a - 76
11 Wayne Grixti M 2003 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
115 James Pace M 2004 STP n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
4  Zack Mangani M 2003 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
8 Nathan Pace Gasan M 2004 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - (]
89 Greg Scerri M 2004 MAX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
121 Michael Mallia M 2003 STP n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
14 Antonio Tola M 2003 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
129 Luca DeGabriele M 2004 SAV n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
al ~ ol
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TRIANGULAR
LEAGUEEI

MEETING 1 - Ninu Cremona Lyceum, Victoria (OCT 30) / MEETING 2 - Savio College, Dingli NOV 20) / MEETING 3 - De La Salle, Vittoriosa (DEC 11)

LONG DISTANCE

UNDER 14-15 - 1600m

. LEG 1 ; LEG 2 . LEG 3 TOTAL
No. Name Surname G DOB Club (Min.) PTS (Min.) PTS (Min.) PTS POINTS

84 Alexia Guiga F 2002 MAX 7.21 100 6.51 100 6.38 100 300

78 Elisa Cassar F 2001 MAX 7.28 98 7.07 98 6.53 98 294

83 Alyssa Carabott F 2002 MAX 7.29 96 7.22 96 6.54 96 238

86 AmyV. Zammit F 2002 MAX 8.43 94 7.27 94 7 94 282
82 Kimberly Bonello F 2001 MAX n/a - 7.4 92 n/a - 92
103  Gabriella Grima F 2002 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0

107  Paul Psaila M 2001 ATX 5.37 98 5.08 100 5.05 100 298

80 Omar Elaida M 2001 MAX 5.58 96 5.56 98 5.18 98 292

81 Jacob Elaida M 2001 MAX 6 92 6.07 96 5.37 94 282

110 David Borg M 2002 ATX 6.24 90 6.45 94 6.01 92 276

79 Carl Gauci M 2001 MAX 5.59 94 n/a - 5.19 96 190

85 Leon Abela M 2002 MAX 6.56 88 n/a - 6.08 90 178

5 Neil Cardona M 2002 SAV 7.22 86 n/a - 7.14 88 174

7 Jake Gauci M 2001 SAV 5.15 100 n/a - n/a - 100
29  Joseph Owen Borg M 2001 ATX n/a - n/a - n/a - 0
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